
TENDER NOTICE INVITINGeTENDERS 
Online tenders on percenlage rate basis (above or below or at 

par the DNIT amount) for the below mentioned workS are 
vited from the eligible contractors and from eligible Co-op 

Societies enlisted with principal department i.e PWD B&R (For 
Horticulture Work) as per Punjab Govt. notification no 76/52/79- 
C1(5)/8856 dated 04.11.2019, as per eligibility criteria as mentioned 
in the tender documents 
Sr. Estimated Earnest 

Name of the Work 
No. 
1. Annual maintenance of horticulture 

works of 155 Acres, Urban Estate 
Gurdaspur (Period from 01.04.2022 to 
31.03.2023) 

Cost Money 

23,520/- 
(To be 

deposited 
online) 

710.57 
Lac 

Annual maintenance of horticulture
works at New Urban Estate, Phase-l, 
Batala (Period from 01.04.2022 to 
31.03.2023) 

3 

2 7 17,200/- 
(To be 

deposited 
online) 

8.58 
Lac 

Annual maintenance of horticulture
works of Special Park at Urban Estate 

Gurdaspur. (Period from 01.04.2022 
to 31.03.2023) 

15,500/- 
(To be 

deposited 

online) 

7.73 
Lac 

Tender Processing Fee: As applicable Period of Completion: 12 months 
Last date 
& time for 

submission
of online 

bids 

Online availability 
of tender for 

Date&time of opening 
of technical bids 
at PUDA Bhawan, 

Green Avenue, Amritsar 
bidding 

From To 

02.05.2022 
03:30 PM 

21.04.2022 02.05.2022 02.05.2022 
10:00 AM 12:30 PM 

1. For detailed terms and conditions refer to our website 

www.eproc.punjab.gov.in. 
2 For any clarification/ difficulty regarding e-tendering process 

12:30 PM 

contact 85588-70067. 

Divisional Engineer (H) 
AMRITSAR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

PUDA BHAWAN, GREEN AVENUE, AMRITSAR 

rula 22-4 z7 L 



TENDER NOTICE INVITING e-TENDERS 
Online tenders on percentage rate basis (above or 

PUDA below or at par the DNIT amount) for the below 
mentioned work are invited from the eligible contractors 

and from eligible Co-op. Societies enlisted with principal 
department i.e. PWD B&R (For Horticulture Works) as per Punja 
Govt. notification no.76/52/79-C1(5)/8856 dated 04.11.2019 as 
per eligibility criteria as mentioned in the tender documents 

Estimated 
Cost 

Earnest 
Money Name of the Work 

Annual maintenance of horticulture 14.240- 
works in New Urban Estate named Shri 

N Guru Ramdass Urban Estate, Ajnala 6.56 (To be 

deposited 
online oniy) 

Lac 
Road, Amritsar (Old Jail Site) (From 

01.04.2022 to 31.03.2023) 
Tender Processing Fee: As applicable 

Period of Completion: 12 months 

Date&time of opening of Online availability of Last date& time 
tender for bidding 

From To 
21.04.2022 02.05.2022 
10.00 A.M. 12:30 P.M. 

for submission technical bids at PUDA Bhawan 
Green Avenue, Amritsar of online bids 

02.05.2022 02.05.2022 
12:30 P.M. 03 30 PM 

1. For detailed terms and conditions refer to our website 

www.eproc.punjab.gov.in 
2. For any clarification/ difficulty regarding e-tendering process 

contact 85588-70067. 
Divisional Engineer (H) 

PUNJAB URBAN PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
PUDA BHAWAN, GREEN AVENUE, AMRITSAR 


